Homework O

1) 100 base 10

A) 1248163264
1100100 (base 2)

B)

Q)

D)

E)

F)

G)

1392781
10201
141664
1210
1525
400
1636
244
1749
202
1864
144
1981
121
110100
100
111
91
112
84

2) 101=>(1,0,1)

97 => (1,0,-3)
1 0 0
1 0 -3
3 0 -3
O 0 O
1 0 1
1 0 2 0 -3

Ans. (1,0,-2,0,-3)

3) 2610 => 2223
8010 => 22223
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Ans. 22120015
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1 4 7 2 5 8

10 | 13 | 16 11 (14 |17
19 |22 | 25 20 |23 | 26
3 4 5 6 7 8

12 |13 | 14 15 |16 | 17
21 |22 |23 24 |25 | 26
9 |10 |11 18 |19 |20
12 13 14 21 |22 |23
15 |16 | 17 24 |25 |26
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